8. CTD9000/CTDI9611 JBR il B AH B 2544 Presser Foot Components For CTD9000/CTD9611

CTDO000 I

Frag it £+ Number Of Needle | $HE Distance Of Needles
Ref.No. Description 2 Needle/ 4.0 | 2 Needle/ 48 | 3 Needle/ 4.8 | 3 Needle/ 5.6 | 3 Needle/ 64
JRE A
15 bresser footas | S2OPFOOA04 | SDO0PFODAS4 | S20PROASS | S20PROOSG4 | S220PRO06A4
CTD9611 #&rmiF
ik Eai $18 Number Of Needle | $Hi Distance Of Needles
Ref.No. Description 2 Needle/ 40 | 3 Needle/ 4.8 | 3 Needle/ 5.6 | 3 Needle/ 64
—
47 ) E%ﬂ 5226PF11400 5226PF11480 5226PF11560 5226PF11640
Presser foot asm




8. CTD9000/CTDI9611 JBR il B AH B 2544 Presser Foot Components For CTD9000/CTD9611

A Wk

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 2220000801

2 2240000802

3 2220000803

4 2200000804

5 2200000805

*6 2240000806

7 2200000807

*g 2240000808

9 2200000809

10 2200000810

11 2200000811

12 2220000812

13 2220000813

14 8MHE85240300A
15 e
15-A 5220PF0356M
15-B 5221PF0956C
15-C 5220PF0356D
15-D 8SB24560405A
15-E 5220PF0056L
*16 4UTB000411
17 2200000817

18 2220000818

19 2240000819

20 90SP0416

21 8MB85240607K
22 2200000822

23 8MC95301608E
24 22400008241
25 8MC95300606F
26 2240000826

27 2240000827
*28 8MKO95301407A
29 8MB05320509G
30 2310001012

31 2310001207

32 2310001013

33 22400008331
*34 8MP06401011A
*35 2240000835

36 SMMO06401210A
37 8MC95300808E
*38 2240000838

39 2240000839

40 2310001017

41 8MB03200405A
42 222A0000842
*43 2310000343
*44 2310000344

45 220A0000825
46 2240000846

47 e
48 8SB36400606A

# T

Description

5 Drive Arm

W38 Guide Block

B HE

Amt .Req.

JBE I ER RS Spring ReQUIALOr =---mmmmmmmmm e oo
MR Lifter Connecting Plate =-------mmmmmmmmmmm e ool
BEME NUL e mm e e e e e
FAEE SPIING -mmmmmmmm e e e e
JRR IR AE BT Presser Bar Clamp -------mmmmmmmmm e

L 1

HE Aphe

PR SPITNE -mmmmmmmm e e e e oo

JRRJAI#E Presser Bar
FEYH F Oil Separator
[REhER Stop Collar

EY]J) Knife

2% Screw (CTO813 M3.5-0.6%3) <meemmemmmemmeemmemeemeemeemmemeemmeemeemnen
CD9000EE Al Presser Foot(See Left Page) ------=-mnmnmmmmmmmmmm oo

1255 Screw (M3

.5-0.6%8)
BEA% Screw(1/8"-44%11)

=
B2 5% Screw (SHO413 3/32"-56%4) cmememmmmmmemeeeem e

EATEM Curl Guard

BEE SPIINE =-mmmmmmm e e e oo
U T
et R Safety Plate Holder -----s-mmmmmmmm e
B R R

THFESE Spring Pin

B SCrew (CTO637 M3,5-0.6%6) <nvemeemmemmeameemeemeemmeameameemeemmenmeamen-
RV - G 010 1 R ——
BZ5% Screw (CO8-08 M4.5-0.75%16) <envmwmmemmemmemmemeemeemeememmemeemeemeamen
T R R ———
B85 Scrow (CTO823 M4.,5-0.75%5.,5) <ceemmeameameemmemmemeameameemeemmeameemea

HE A

FHEE SPIiIg -mmmmmmm e oo e s
O ey
B85 Screw (CTO837 M4.5-0.75% 14) -enmeemmeameemeemmeameemeemeamceemeannea
B Stud (CTO802 MS-0.8%5) cxmmemmmmmeemmmemmeameemmeemmemeemmeemeeameenen
BB WaSher —--emmmmmmm e e

W IE#FE Corrugated Ring

0 ] T R R ———

B Lifter Arm

B2 Screw (MT0234 M6-1#10) wmvmmemmemmemeemememmemeem oo
YA N 07 o
B Screw (F1103 M6-1%12) -ommemmomemmemmemeemeem e
i25% Screw (CTO806 M4.5-0.75%8) ~-wmmomemmemmmmemmmemmomemmememmemememeemeee
N
BT SPITNG =ommmm oo oo
s VI Rt
IR Screw (FT0548 M3-0.5%4) «-nmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo

[REhERA Stop Collar Asm

o ] T R ———
0 ] T R ———

EN M Collar Asm.

O %R O Ring

CTDOO61 1B Al Presser Foot(See Left Page) ---------mmmmmmmmmmmomeom oo
B SCrew (S10-07 O/64" ~A40%6)-mmrmmeemmemmmmmemmeemmeeemmeemmeemmeemeeemmeemee

* FEREHE RIS, IR UT R51) IR

* For basic model only. Not applicable to thread trimmer (UT series) series.

e S B e e e e e e e e e e e N B e e e S B e e e AN e AN R e e e e e e e e e



	1: 17
	2: 18

